
2024 Special Holiday Collection
Residents may place five extra bags of garbage without stickers, outside 
of their cart on their garbage day during the week after Christmas: 
December 26 — December 31. Extra bags outside of the cart require a 
sticker at all other times of the year. 

NOTE: All solid waste collection will be one day late for Wednesday, 
Thursday, and Friday collection the week of January 1, 2025.

City of Davenport
2024 Holiday Schedule for Solid Waste Collection

& Other Important Dates

!! The following holidays are the only holidays that will impact regular 
solid waste schedules. Solid waste will be collected according to 
schedule on all other holidays not listed. !!

Holiday Schedule
New Year’s Day 2024
Observed Monday, January 1

All collection is one day late
(Friday collected on Saturday)

Yard Waste Collection
Friday, January 12

Ends for the season

Yard Waste Collection
Monday, April 1

Begins for the season

No Sticker Yard Waste Weeks
Monday, April 1 — Friday, April 12

Two weeks

Memorial Day
Monday, May 27

All collection is one day late
(Friday collected on Saturday)

Independence Day
Thursday, July 4

Thursday and Friday collection 
is one day late

Labor Day
Monday, September 2

All collection is one day late
(Friday collected on Saturday)

No Sticker Yard Waste Weeks
Monday, October 28 — Friday, 
December 6

Six weeks

Veterans Day
Monday, November 11

All collection is one day late
(Friday collected on Saturday)

Thanksgiving Day
Thursday, November 28

Thursday and Friday collection 
is one day late

Christmas Day
Wednesday, December 25

Wednesday, Thursday, Friday 
collection one day late
(Friday collected on Saturday)




